MODERN RADIO RECORD LABEL
PO BOX 8886  MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55408
All prices postage paid in US only.
INTERNATIONAL ORDERS:
Please e-mail for exact airmail service.
go to www.modern-radio.com for ordering information or
for further inquiries, contact: tom@modern-radio.com
MODERN RADIO RECORD LABEL CATALOG & ORDER FORM
ITEM DESIRED QTY. TOTAL
ALTERNATE ITEM IF NOT AVAILABLE
1.
2.
SUBTOTAL:
GRAND TOTAL:
MRRL001 The Misfires "Dead End Expressway" CD $10
MRRL001 The Misfires "Dead End Expressway" LP $5
MRRL003 Killsadie / Brand New Unit split 7" $5
MRRL004 Grotto "Get A Hustle" CD $10
MRRL005 Various “Modern Radio Presents Vol. 1” 7" comp $5
MRRL006 The Ending Again "s/t" 7" $5
MRRL008 The Plastic Constellations "Let's War" CD $10
MRRL009 AMP 176 "Repo'd" CD $5
MRRL011 Gene Defcon "Baby Hallelujah!" 7" $5
MRRL012 Volante "45° North" LP w/CD $10
MRRL012.5 Betty Gone Bad / American Monsters split 7" $5
MRRL014 The Vets "s/t" CD $10
MRRL015 The Gravity Index "s/t" CDEP $6
MRRL016 Signal To Trust "Folklore" CD $10
MRRL016 Signal To Trust "Folklore" LP $12
MRRL017 Signal To Trust "s/t" 7" $5
MRRL017.5 Freeze Baby "s/t" 7" $5
MRRL019 Various "Keep The Fuzz Off My Buzz" LP comp $12
MRRL018 Deerhoof / Sicbay split 7" $5
MRRL020 The Vets "Ad Infinitum" CD $10
MRRL021 STNNNG "Dignified Sissy" CD $10
MRRL021 STNNNG "Dignified Sissy" LP $12
MRRL022 Model Down “Voicing the Circuit” CDEP $6
MRRL023 The Chambermaids "s/t" CD $10
MRRL024 Tight Phantomz / Tornavalanche split 7" $5
MRRL025 Cave Deaths “Glacier On Fire” CD $10
MRRL026 Malachi Constant "Pride" CD $10
MRRL027 The Danforths "Lookout for the Wolves" CD $10
MRRL028 The Plastic Constellations “Crusades” LP $12
MRRL029 Styrofoam Duck “Emergency’s Only Friend” CD-R $7
MRRL030 Adam Bubolz "I Like The Lights" Photo Book $5
MRRL031 Mirah "The Old Days Feeling"  CD $12
MRRL032 Shotgun Monday “Read Compare Adjust” CD $10
MRRL033 Signal To Trust "Golden Armour" CD $10
MRRL033 Signal To Trust "Golden Armour" 2xLP $20
MRRL034 Yellow Swans / Devillock split 7" $5
MRRL035 STNNNG "Fake Fake" CD $10
MRRL035 STNNNG "Fake Fake" LP $12
MRRL037 His Mischief "Summer’s Eve" CDEP $7
MRRL038 ft(The Shadow Government) “The Black & White Album” CD $12
MRRL039 STNNNG / Signal To Trust split 7” $5
MRRL040 Vampire Hands "Me & You Cherry Red" LP w/CD-R $12
Vampire Hands "Me & You Cherry Red" CD $10
MRRL041 Jim & the French Vanilla “Roll Out the Candy” CD-R $6
MRRL042 Yellow Swans "Deterioration" CD $12
Total Fucking Blood “Blaze the Lord” CD $8
The Means / STNNNG split 7” $5
CATALOG
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: